
ZHK 2020 senioren

Datum
12 jan 2020

Stad, Land
Schiedam, NED

Website
nttb.toernooi.nl

Dames Dubbel
 Dames Dubbel
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T46 

 1. Jessie Luo (DHC)
Samenda Schipper (DHC)

 2. Elly Luo (TOGB)
Daniëlla van der Raaf (Taverzo)

 3. Olga Dmitrieva (DHC)
Annika Mars (DHC)

Dames AB
 Groep A
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T43 

 1. Sanne de Hoop (Scyedam)
 2. Nena Zantman (Avanti)
 3. Samenda Schipper (DHC)
 4. Olga Dmitrieva (DHC)

 Groep B
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T44  T45 

 1. Anthira van Wensveen (Avanti)
 2. Hannah de Ruiter (Taveba)
 3. Jessie Luo (DHC)
 4. Elly Luo (TOGB)
 5. Annika Mars (DHC)

Heren B
 Groep A
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T42 

 1. Elwin Huiden (Salamanders)
 2. Martin van Rijn (Scylla)
 3. Leroy Heemskerk (TOGB)
 4. Eric Olieman (Alexandria '66)

 Groep B
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T04  T05  T40  T41 

 1. Joey Boekkooi (Scylla)
 2. Martijn van der Heide (Scyedam)
 3. Laurens Van Raadshooven (Alexandria '66)
 4. Dick Voois (Smash (M))
 5. Hilair Bislip (Salamanders)

Dubbel BC
 Groep A
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T41 

 1. Joey Boekkooi (Scylla)
Martin van Rijn (Scylla)

 2. Stefan Groenheide (Smash (M))
Dick Voois (Smash (M))

 3. Djen Bakx (Taverzo)
Ron Vollebregt (Taverzo)

 Groep B
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T42 

 1. Martijn van der Heide (Scyedam)
Sanne de Hoop (Scyedam)

 2. Hilair Bislip (Salamanders)
Leroy Heemskerk (TOGB)

 3. Tristan Benschop (Alexandria '66)
Koen van Velthoven (Alexandria '66)

 Groep C
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T43 

 1. Elwin Huiden (Salamanders)
Anton Steijn (Salamanders)

 2. Kelvin Heemstra (Smash (M))
Francois de Leeuwe (Alexandria '66)

 3. Demelsa Basie (De Sprint/DPD)
Sabine Brand (Play Fair)

 Groep D
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T44 

 1. Eric Olieman (Alexandria '66)
Laurens Van Raadshooven (Alexandria '66)

 2. Bram van Kuijck (Scylla)
Esmee van Marwijk (Scylla)

 3. Cos Nowé (Smash (M))
Anthira van Wensveen (Avanti)

C-klasse
 Groep A
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T37 

 1. Demelsa Basie (De Sprint/DPD)
 2. Kento Nomura (Docos)
 3. Koen van Velthoven (Alexandria '66)
 4. Anton Steijn (Salamanders)

 Groep B
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T38 

 1. Bram Parlevliet (Rijnsoever)
 2. Kelvin Heemstra (Smash (M))
 3. Manfred Vastenburg (Docos)
 4. Tristan Benschop (Alexandria '66)

 Groep C
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T39 

 1. Esmee van Marwijk (Scylla)
 2. Cos Nowé (Smash (M))
 3. Djen Bakx (Taverzo)
 4. Mads Oomen (Scylla)
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ZHK 2020 senioren

Datum
12 jan 2020

Stad, Land
Schiedam, NED

Website
nttb.toernooi.nl

D-klasse
 Groep A
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T34 

 1. Francois de Leeuwe (Alexandria '66)
 2. Koert van der Wal (Gorkum)
 3. Dylan van Dongen (HTTV-070)
 4. Bas van Oers (Papendrecht)

 Groep B
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T35 

 1. Pepijn van der Hoeven (HTTV-070)
 2. Jeroen van Haaften (DHC)
 3. Onno Trip (Alexandria '66)
 4. Laurens Langeveld (Gorkum)

 Groep C
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T36 

 1. Charlie Vierling (HTTV-070)
 2. Rick Bakker (TOGB)
 3. Ivar Westerholt (Scyedam)
 4. Erik Ettema (ATTC)

 Groep D
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T37 

 1. Bram van Kuijck (Scylla)
 2. Oliver Beemer (TOGB)
 3. Tom Nieuwenhuijs (Shot ‘65)
 4. Kees Prins (Alexandria '66)

 Groep E
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T38 

 1. Gideon Herschel (Avanti)
 2. Ron Vollebregt (Taverzo)
 3. Sander Schenk (HTTV-070)
 4. Jan-Kees van Asperen (Talani)

 Groep F
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T39 

 1. Ivo Sedee (Doing)
 2. Luc Janssen (Alexandria '66)
 3. Marc Captein (Play Fair)
 4. Ronald Schilperoort (Tavenu)

 Groep G
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T40 

 1. Dennis Wierenga (Shot ‘65)
 2. Danny van het Groenewoud (Alexandria '66)
 3. Dimitri Eerhard (VVV)
 4. Etienne Kramer (ATTC)

 Groep H
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T41 

 1. Sven Cammeraat (Alexandria '66)
 2. Job Verhoeven (VVV)
 3. Brian de Leeuw (TOG)
 4. Derrick Hesseling (ATTC)

 Groep I
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T42 

 1. Tales Yamamoto (Oegstgeest)
 2. Elten Roos (Doing)
 3. Levent Akkaya (Shot ‘65)
 4. Lennard Springvloet-Dubbeld (De Treffers (M))

 Groep J
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T43 

 1. Tjerk Buikstra (Docos)
 2. Kastriot Saracini (Taverzo)
 3. William Mijdam (Talani)
 4. Jonne Poels (Gorkum)

 Groep K
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T44 

 1. Colin Baldé (Gorkum)
 2. Stefan Groenheide (Smash (M))
 3. Kevin Scholten (Shot ‘65)
 4. Dao Duc Dinh (Papendrecht)

 Groep L
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T45 

 1. Nico Leeuwenburg (Alexandria '66)
 2. Dennis Roggeveen (Taveba)
 3. Patrick Ras (ATTC)
 4. Wilco van der Ham (Gorkum)

 Groep M
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T46 

 1. Ilja Koers (Pecos)
 2. Marcel Vollebregt (Salamanders)
 3. Arie Roos (Play Fair)
 4. René Kaizer (Docos)

 Groep N
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T47 

 1. John Kiele (Alexandria '66)
 2. Johan Viegenthart (Rijnsoever)
 3. Thorsten Esajas (Shot ‘65)
 4. Roy Kastelein (Taveba)

 Groep O
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T48 

 1. Roland Dekker (Shot ‘65)
 2. Max Oppenheim (DHC)
 3. Chafik Hachioui (Twenty-one up)

D-Dubbel
 Groep A
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T29 

 1. Tjerk Buikstra (Docos)
Manfred Vastenburg (Docos)

 2. Danny van het Groenewoud (Alexandria '66)
Kees Prins (Alexandria '66)

 3. Derrick Hesseling (ATTC)
Patrick Ras (ATTC)

 Groep B
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T30 

 1. Sven Cammeraat (Alexandria '66)
John Kiele (Alexandria '66)

 2. Dimitri Eerhard (VVV)
Job Verhoeven (VVV)

 3. Laurens Langeveld (Gorkum)
Koert van der Wal (Gorkum)

 Groep C
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T31 

 1. Dylan van Dongen (HTTV-070)
Pepijn van der Hoeven (HTTV-070)

 2. Tom Nieuwenhuijs (Shot ‘65)
Kevin Scholten (Shot ‘65)

 3. Erik Langbroek (De Treffers (M))
Lennard Springvloet-Dubbeld (De Treffers (M))

 Groep D
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T32 

 1. Ilja Koers (Pecos)
Tales Yamamoto (Oegstgeest)

 2. Chafik Hachioui (Twenty-one up)
Marcel Vollebregt (Salamanders)

 3. Erik Ettema (ATTC)
Etienne Kramer (ATTC)

 Groep E
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T33 

 1. Levent Akkaya (Shot ‘65)
Roland Dekker (Shot ‘65)

 2. Colin Baldé (Gorkum)
Wilco van der Ham (Gorkum)

 3. Kastriot Saracini (Taverzo)
Max Timmers (VVV)

 Groep F
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T35 

 1. Gideon Herschel (Avanti)
Nena Zantman (Avanti)

 2. Rick Bakker (TOGB)
Oliver Beemer (TOGB)

 3. Bart Dijkman (TOG)
Brian de Leeuw (TOG)

 Groep G
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T36 

 1. Elten Roos (Doing)
Ivo Sedee (Doing)

 2. Luc Janssen (Alexandria '66)
Onno Trip (Alexandria '66)

 3. Jan-Kees van Asperen (Talani)
William Mijdam (Talani)

 Groep H
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T37 

 1. Dennis Roggeveen (Taveba)
Hannah de Ruiter (Taveba)

 2. Thorsten Esajas (Shot ‘65)
Dennis Wierenga (Shot ‘65)

 3. Freddy Potters (Play Fair)
Arie Roos (Play Fair)

 Groep I
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T38  T39 

 1. Sander Schenk (HTTV-070)
Charlie Vierling (HTTV-070)

 2. Jeroen van Haaften (DHC)
Max Oppenheim (DHC)

 3. Chris Konijnendijk (Tavenu)
Ronald Schilperoort (Tavenu)

 4. René Kaizer (Docos)
Francesco Ratti (Docos)
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ZHK 2020 senioren

Datum
12 jan 2020

Stad, Land
Schiedam, NED

Website
nttb.toernooi.nl

Dames EF
 Groep A
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T36 

 1. Daniëlla van der Raaf (Taverzo)
 2. Dianne Donders (Dordrecht)
 3. Saskia de Jong (Gorkum)
 4. Sandra Dielessen (Merwestad)

 Groep B
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T46  T47 

 1. Kirsten Bubbert (Merwestad)
 2. Tilly de Jong (Gorkum)
 3. Mieke Van der Plas (Rijnsoever)
 4. Sabine van Meeuwen (Dordrecht)
 5. Agnes Slijper (Taverzo)

E-klasse
 Groep A
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T26 

 1. Erik Langbroek (De Treffers (M))
 2. Arjan Nieuwlaat (Doing)
 3. Eric Butzelaar (Overschie)
 4. John Tendeloo (Docos)

 Groep B
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T27 

 1. Ramon Brand (De Treffers (R))
 2. Jessica Eijgelsheim (Dordrecht)
 3. John Buyk (Tavenu)
 4. Marcel van der Sterre (De Repelaer)

 Groep C
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T28 

 1. Koen Wolters (Docos)
 2. Wim van Eeren (Tavenu)
 3. Frank van der Weide (Twenty-one up)
 4. Tim de Jong (De Treffers (R))

 Groep D
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T29 

 1. Jaap Meiland (Sassem)
 2. Francesco Ratti (Docos)
 3. Mark Heezen (TOGB)
 4. Wouter Kalshoven (De Treffers (R))

 Groep E
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T30 

 1. Nino Boomgaard (Dordrecht)
 2. Shen Flanegin (De Treffers (R))
 3. Ronald Bosch (ATTC)
 4. Nene Sandeep (Pingwins)

 Groep F
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T31 

 1. Peter Sedee (Doing)
 2. Wilbert Van der Klugt (ATTC)
 3. Panco Chung (Pingwins)
 4. Dennis Breevaart (TOG)

 Groep G
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T32 

 1. Thijs de Wildt (Dordrecht)
 2. Jean-Pierre Chateau (VVV)
 3. Morris Philippens (Combat)
 4. Ivar Noordam (TOGB)

 Groep H
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T33 

 1. Fred Brand (Play Fair)
 2. Chris Konijnendijk (Tavenu)
 3. Charles Callebaut (Pecos)
 4. Narada Sluisdom (Dordrecht)

E2-klasse
 Groep A
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T49 

 1. Robert Kuiper (TOG)
 2. Guido Houwing (Papendrecht)
 3. Rick Boek (Salamanders)
 4. Dylan de Keijzer (Xerxes)

 Groep B
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T50 

 1. Tomas Rejda (ATTC)
 2. Sabine Brand (Play Fair)
 3. Jos de Kremer (TOV)
 4. 

 Groep C
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T51 

 1. Rinus Traanman (Taverzo)
 2. Johan Krohne (De Repelaer)
 3. Walter Akkermans (Xerxes)
 4. Bert van Ginneken (Dordrecht)

 Groep D
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T52 

 1. Bart Dijkman (TOG)
 2. Wianka Overbeeke (Taverzo)
 3. Max Timmers (VVV)
 4. Tamara Bakker (Dordrecht)

 Groep E
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T53 

 1. Stefan van der Burg (Taveri)
 2. Giliam Spliethoff (Twenty-one up)
 3. Remco Koster (Dordrecht)
 4. Denny Leung (Pingwins)

 Groep F
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T54 

 1. John Smidt (Dordrecht)
 2. Yoeri Toma (TOG)
 3. Martijn vd Akker (Twenty-one up)
 4. Theo de Boer (Taverzo)

 Groep G
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T55 

 1. Collin Schram (Dordrecht)
 2. Rutger Borsboom (Combat)
 3. Sietze Vogelaar (Pijnacker)
 4. Jasper Zoet (De Treffers (R))

 Groep H
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T56 

 1. Kevin Waalboer (Dordrecht)
 2. Jakub Czarny (De Repelaer)
 3. Suenz Hoffman (Xerxes)
 4. Dirk van Vugt (Papendrecht)
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ZHK 2020 senioren

Datum
12 jan 2020

Stad, Land
Schiedam, NED

Website
nttb.toernooi.nl

E-Dubbel
 Groep A
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T24 

 1. Ramon Brand (De Treffers (R))
Shen Flanegin (De Treffers (R))

 2. Rick Boek (Salamanders)
Tomas Rejda (ATTC)

 3. Fred Brand (Play Fair)
Arenda Valkhof (Play Fair)

 Groep B
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T25 

 1. Arjan Nieuwlaat (Doing)
Peter Sedee (Doing)

 2. Denny Leung (Pingwins)
Nene Sandeep (Pingwins)

 3. Bert van Ginneken (Dordrecht)
Kevin Waalboer (Dordrecht)

 Groep C
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T26 

 1. John Buyk (Tavenu)
Wim van Eeren (Tavenu)

 2. Jakub Czarny (De Repelaer)
Johan Krohne (De Repelaer)

 3. Guido Houwing (Papendrecht)
Dirk van Vugt (Papendrecht)

 Groep D
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T27 

 1. Ronald Bosch (ATTC)
Wilbert Van der Klugt (ATTC)

 2. Tamara Bakker (Dordrecht)
Jessica Eijgelsheim (Dordrecht)

 3. Tim de Jong (De Treffers (R))
Isabel van Veen (De Treffers (R))

 Groep E
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T47 

 1. Wouter Kalshoven (De Treffers (R))
Koen Wolters (Docos)

 2. Remco Koster (Dordrecht)
John Smidt (Dordrecht)

 3. Walter Akkermans (Xerxes)
Eline Rondaij (Rijnsoever)

 Groep F
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T48 

 1. Nino Boomgaard (Dordrecht)
Collin Schram (Dordrecht)

 2. Rutger Borsboom (Combat)
Morris Philippens (Combat)

 3. Jeffrey Tempelman (De Repelaer)
Danny van der Wal (De Repelaer)

 Groep G
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T49 

 1. Mark Heezen (TOGB)
Ivar Noordam (TOGB)

 2. Dennis Breevaart (TOG)
Robert Kuiper (TOG)

 3. Stefan van der Burg (Taveri)
Matthias van Dam (Taveri)

 Groep H
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T50 

 1. Stefan Brokerhof (Dordrecht)
Thijs de Wildt (Dordrecht)

 2. Wianka Overbeeke (Taverzo)
John Tendeloo (Docos)

 3. Charles Callebaut (Pecos)
Dylan de Keijzer (Xerxes)

 Groep I
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T52 

 1. Eric Butzelaar (Overschie)
Narada Sluisdom (Dordrecht)

 2. Martijn vd Akker (Twenty-one up)
Frank van der Weide (Twenty-one up)

 3. Yoeri Toma (TOG)
Joyce van der Velde (TOG)

 Groep J
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T54 

 1. Ed van Dorp (Sassem)
Jaap Meiland (Sassem)

 2. Stefan Möllers (De Treffers (R))
Jasper Zoet (De Treffers (R))

 3. Theo de Boer (Taverzo)
Rinus Traanman (Taverzo)

F-klasse
 Groep A
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T09 

 1. Krijn Rodenburg (SVN)
 2. Rob Devilee (Salamanders)
 3. Marcel van der Kerkhoff (TOG)
 4. Jan Willem Los (Sassem)

 Groep B
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T10 

 1. Carlos Wolff (Pingwins)
 2. Dennis Cornelisse (Reeuwijk)
 3. Arnold van Steijn (Sassem)
 4. Roan Kruijt (Doing)

 Groep C
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T11 

 1. Hans Vierling (HTTV-070)
 2. Ad van der Geest (Sassem)
 3. Lennert Eikelenboom (Play Fair)
 4. Hans Vogelaar (Doing)

 Groep D
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T12 

 1. Ed van Dorp (Sassem)
 2. Remco Captein (Play Fair)
 3. Jeroen Vreugdenhil (SVN)
 4. Isabel van Veen (De Treffers (R))

 Groep E
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T13 

 1. Marck van der Zee (Pingwins)
 2. Dirk Schouten (Boomgaardshoek)
 3. Marco Broer (Reeuwijk)
 4. Jurriaan Hofman (SVN)

 Groep F
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T14 

 1. Cees Voordouw (Reeuwijk)
 2. Jeffrey Tempelman (De Repelaer)
 3. Colin Lodder (Papendrecht)
 4. Stefan Möllers (De Treffers (R))

 Groep G
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T15 

 1. J.J. van Elswijk (SVN)
 2. Wout van der Zwet (De Treffers (R))
 3. Martijn Van Laar (DHC)
 4. Eric Thijssen (Alexandria '66)

 Groep H
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T16 

 1. Andre van der Laan (Reeuwijk)
 2. Thomas Touw (Merwestad)
 3. A.M. Barilaro (HTTV-070)
 4. Mireille Steel-Troost (Boomgaardshoek)
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ZHK 2020 senioren

Datum
12 jan 2020

Stad, Land
Schiedam, NED

Website
nttb.toernooi.nl

F2-klasse
 Groep A
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T17 

 1. Rodney van der Spoel (Boomgaardshoek)
 2. Arenda Valkhof (Play Fair)
 3. Teus de Graaf (ATTC)
 4. Berthold van Veen (Reflex Voorschoten)

 Groep B
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T18 

 1. Gijs van 't Verlaat (Boomgaardshoek)
 2. Andre Boersma (Reflex Voorschoten)
 3. Tim Lunenburg (Play Fair)
 4. Joyce van der Velde (TOG)

 Groep C
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T19 

 1. Pieter Wolters (Het Centrum)
 2. Tom Luyken (TOGB)
 3. Shaam Ramdjilal (Twenty-one up)
 4. Jan Mientjes (Sassem)

 Groep D
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T20 

 1. Raymond Vis (SVN)
 2. Ard Swarts (Reeuwijk)
 3. Peter van Klink (De Treffers (R))
 4. Sanne Boeree (Doing)

 Groep E
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T21 

 1. Eline Rondaij (Rijnsoever)
 2. Bas de Klerk Wolters (Doing)
 3. Danny van der Wal (De Repelaer)
 4. Marion van Roode (Sassem)

 Groep F
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T22 

 1. Luc Grünbauer (TOGB)
 2. Jan de Koning (De Repelaer)
 3. Dinette van der Weit (Docos)
 4. Gé van der Willigen (Sassem)

 Groep G
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T23 

 1. Ron Sonneveld (SVN)
 2. Martijn de L’Ecluse (TOG)
 3. Clement de Rooij (NN Rotterdam)
 4. Stijn van Cuijk (Docos)

 Groep H
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T24 

 1. Paul Maan (TOG)
 2. Renate van Veelen (SVN)
 3. Giovanni Vierling (HTTV-070)
 4. Ruud Muller (Sassem)

F-Dubbel
 Groep A
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T12 

 1. Carlos Wolff (Pingwins)
Marck van der Zee (Pingwins)

 2. Andre Boersma (Reflex Voorschoten)
Berthold van Veen (Reflex Voorschoten)

 3. Sjaak Bouwmeester (De Treffers (R))
Peter van Klink (De Treffers (R))

 Groep B
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T13 

 1. Dennis Cornelisse (Reeuwijk)
Andre van der Laan (Reeuwijk)

 2. John Paans (Boomgaardshoek)
Mireille Steel-Troost (Boomgaardshoek)

 3. Johan Siebesma (Docos)
Dinette van der Weit (Docos)

 Groep C
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T14 

 1. Marco Broer (Reeuwijk)
Cees Voordouw (Reeuwijk)

 2. Stephanie Klis (Alexandria '66)
Krijn Rodenburg (SVN)

 3. Willem van Hoorn (Boomgaardshoek)
Rodney van der Spoel (Boomgaardshoek)

 Groep D
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T15 

 1. Remco Captein (Play Fair)
Lennert Eikelenboom (Play Fair)

 2. Sjors van Dongen (SVN)
J.J. van Elswijk (SVN)

 3. Jeroen Raaphorst (Reeuwijk)
Ard Swarts (Reeuwijk)

 Groep E
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T16 

 1. Dirk Schouten (Boomgaardshoek)
Gijs van 't Verlaat (Boomgaardshoek)

 2. Rob Devilee (Salamanders)
Dirk Overgaauw (Salamanders)

 3. Marion van Roode (Sassem)
Nico Rotteveel (Sassem)

 Groep F
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T17 

 1. Marcel van der Kerkhoff (TOG)
Paul Maan (TOG)

 2. Jan Willem Los (Sassem)
Jan Mientjes (Sassem)

 3. Teus de Graaf (ATTC)
Ed van Oeveren (ATTC)

 Groep G
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T18 

 1. Ron Sonneveld (SVN)
Jeroen Vreugdenhil (SVN)

 2. Stefan de Jong (Merwestad)
Thomas Touw (Merwestad)

 3. Tim Lunenburg (Play Fair)
Rik Owel (Play Fair)

 Groep H
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T19 

 1. Martijn Van Laar (DHC)
Eric Thijssen (Alexandria '66)

 2. Luc Grünbauer (TOGB)
Tom Luyken (TOGB)

 3. Clement de Rooij (NN Rotterdam)
Hans de Wit (NN Rotterdam)

 Groep I
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T20 

 1. Ruud Muller (Sassem)
Arnold van Steijn (Sassem)

 2. Stijn van Cuijk (Docos)
Jurriaan Hofman (SVN)

 3. Pawel Chrobak (TOG)
Martijn de L’Ecluse (TOG)

 Groep J
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T10  T11 

 1. Ad van der Geest (Sassem)
Gé van der Willigen (Sassem)

 2. Sanne Boeree (Doing)
Hans Vogelaar (Doing)

 3. Renate van Veelen (SVN)
Theo van Zweden (SVN)

 4. Marcel de Haas (De Repelaer)
Jan de Koning (De Repelaer)

 Groep K
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T21  T22 

 1. A.M. Barilaro (HTTV-070)
Shaam Ramdjilal (Twenty-one up)

 2. Bas de Klerk Wolters (Doing)
Roan Kruijt (Doing)

 3. Seula Choi (SVN)
Raymond Vis (SVN)

 4. Giovanni Vierling (HTTV-070)
Hans Vierling (HTTV-070)
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ZHK 2020 senioren

Datum
12 jan 2020

Stad, Land
Schiedam, NED

Website
nttb.toernooi.nl

G-klasse
 Groep A
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T01 

 1. Peter van Zeijl (Reflex Voorschoten)
 2. Ellen van der Hoorn (De Treffers (R))
 3. Ellen van Duijvenbode (Rijnsoever)
 4. Hans de Wit (NN Rotterdam)

 Groep B
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T02 

 1. Johan Siebesma (Docos)
 2. Jeroen Raaphorst (Reeuwijk)
 3. Sanne Lunenburg (Play Fair)
 4. Stefan de Jong (Merwestad)

 Groep C
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T03 

 1. Frank de Jong (De Treffers (R))
 2. Matthias van Dam (Taveri)
 3. Menno Tempelaar (Merwestad)
 4. Sjors van Dongen (SVN)

 Groep D
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T04 

 1. Sjaak Bouwmeester (De Treffers (R))
 2. Joop van Loo (De Repelaer)
 3. Ho Chi Cheung (Alexandria '66)
 4. Ulrich Wijbers (Boomgaardshoek)

 Groep E
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T05 

 1. Jan van der Wel (Reflex Voorschoten)
 2. John Paans (Boomgaardshoek)
 3. Bram Mollers (Play Fair)
 4. Jan van Diepen (Sassem)

 Groep F
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T06 

 1. Liesbeth van Winsen (Sassem)
 2. Dick Vos (Scyedam)
 3. Dirk Overgaauw (Salamanders)
 4. Lucio Scolamiero (Docos)

 Groep G
 zo 09:30  Tafel: T07  T08 

 1. Nico Rotteveel (Sassem)
 2. Arjan Hak (Dordrecht)
 3. Martijn Verschoof (Shot ‘65)
 4. Nabil Spencer (Twenty-one up)
 5. Marius Moll (De Treffers (R))

G2-klasse
 Groep A
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T16 

 1. Daan van Houdt (De Repelaer)
 2. Cees Taams (Docos)
 3. Ed van Oeveren (ATTC)
 4. Jaco Vooijs (Rijnsoever)

 Groep B
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T17 

 1. Theun Evers (Merwestad)
 2. Fred van Vliet (Scyedam)
 3. Stephanie Klis (Alexandria '66)
 4. Michal Nawakowski (ATTC)

 Groep C
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T18 

 1. Willem van Hoorn (Boomgaardshoek)
 2. Rik Owel (Play Fair)
 3. Jan van Tilburg (Scyedam)
 4. Raymond Blanken (ATTC)

 Groep D
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T19 

 1. Henk Ootes (Sassem)
 2. Robin Steeds (Shot ‘65)
 3. Freddy Potters (Play Fair)
 4. Artur Jasiciewici (Scyedam)

 Groep E
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T20 

 1. Els Visser-Van Beek (De Repelaer)
 2. Teun Kroone (Scyedam)
 3. Edwin van der Zijde (Tavenu)
 4. Celeste van Heerde (ATTC)

 Groep F
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T21 

 1. Christiaan Sanou (Doing)
 2. Mike Schram (Dordrecht)
 3. René Honig (ATTC)
 4. Seula Choi (SVN)

 Groep G
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T22 

 1. Theo van Zweden (SVN)
 2. Rene Bernouw (De Repelaer)
 3. Vincent Schoemaker (ATTC)
 4. Ruud Gram (HTTV-070)

 Groep H
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T23 

 1. Joop van den Akker (Docos)
 2. Doron Levi (Scyedam)
 3. Gerrit van Beek (ATTC)
 4. Marcel de Haas (De Repelaer)
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ZHK 2020 senioren

Datum
12 jan 2020

Stad, Land
Schiedam, NED

Website
nttb.toernooi.nl

GH-Dubbel
 Groep A
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T01 

 1. Jan van der Wel (Reflex Voorschoten)
Peter van Zeijl (Reflex Voorschoten)

 2. Rene Bernouw (De Repelaer)
Els Visser-Van Beek (De Repelaer)

 3. Dianne Donders (Dordrecht)
Sabine van Meeuwen (Dordrecht)

 Groep B
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T02 

 1. Ellen van Duijvenbode (Rijnsoever)
Frank de Jong (De Treffers (R))

 2. Sanne Lunenburg (Play Fair)
Sylvia Verkerk (Play Fair)

 3. Celeste van Heerde (ATTC)
Michal Nawakowski (ATTC)

 Groep C
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T03 

 1. Jan van Diepen (Sassem)
Liesbeth van Winsen (Sassem)

 2. Raymond Blanken (ATTC)
Vincent Schoemaker (ATTC)

 3. Saskia de Jong (Gorkum)
Tilly de Jong (Gorkum)

 Groep D
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T04 

 1. Ellen van der Hoorn (De Treffers (R))
Marius Moll (De Treffers (R))

 2. Cees Taams (Docos)
Edwin van der Zijde (Tavenu)

 3. Thomas Kos (Doing)
Christiaan Sanou (Doing)

 Groep E
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T06 

 1. Daan van Houdt (De Repelaer)
Joop van Loo (De Repelaer)

 2. Hans van Pelt (Boomgaardshoek)
Ulrich Wijbers (Boomgaardshoek)

 3. Ozturk Aktan (DHC)
Ruud Gram (HTTV-070)

 Groep F
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T07 

 1. Theun Evers (Merwestad)
Menno Tempelaar (Merwestad)

 2. Rene Dijkstra (Sassem)
Henk Ootes (Sassem)

 3. Maria ter Hoek (ATTC)
Marco de Witte (TOGB)

 Groep G
 zo 11:45  Tafel: T08  T09 

 1. Joop van den Akker (Docos)
Lucio Scolamiero (Docos)

 2. Robin Steeds (Shot ‘65)
Martijn Verschoof (Shot ‘65)

 3. Gerrit van Beek (ATTC)
René Honig (ATTC)

 4. Kirsten Bubbert (Merwestad)
Sandra Dielessen (Merwestad)

H-klasse
 Groep A
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T01 

 1. Sylvia Verkerk (Play Fair)
 2. Thomas Kos (Doing)
 3. Ferdoos Esrail (Twenty-one up)
 4. Marco de Witte (TOGB)

 Groep B
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T02 

 1. Hans van Pelt (Boomgaardshoek)
 2. Ozturk Aktan (DHC)
 3. Maria ter Hoek (ATTC)
 4. Pawel Chrobak (TOG)

 Groep C
 zo 13:00  Tafel: T03 

 1. Rene Dijkstra (Sassem)
 2. Abdel Kadir Awad (Scyedam)
 3. Hugo van der Laan (Taverzo)
 4. Sergi Mysevas (Xerxes)

NTTB NK BCD www.toernooi.nl
Pagina 7          3-1-2020 17:54:00 Tafeltennis Toernooi Planner


